ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

4008

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

4008-S-3-65
4008-S-3-66
4008-S-3-67
4008-5-3-68
4008-S-3-69
4008-5-4-70
4008-5-4-71
4008-5-4-72
4008-S-7-73
4008-S-7-74
4008-S-7-75
4008-5-8-76

4008-5-10-77

ATTOCK

STUDENT NAME
GULSHER ALI KHAN
AREESHA ABID
AAIRA SOHAIB
SANIA REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TALHA
ANAS ALI

ZOHA IBRAHIM
MAHROZ HAYAT
ZAWAHIR SHEHZAD
NAZIRA HUSSAIN
NOOR-UL-AIN
HUMAIRA FAROOQ

MALIK MUHAMMAD ATIF

FAUJI FOUNDATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
LIAQUAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABID
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
REHMAN GUL
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
RIFFAT HAYAT
SHEHZAD AFZAL
ABID HUSSAIN
HABIB-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
HASSAN

MALIK AMIR ZAMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
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59
59
55
63
47
63
59
56
58
58
58
66

54
TOTAL

78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
62.67%
84.00%
78.67%
74.67%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
73.33%

60.00%
13
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